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Home Matches: Randy Stephens Tennis Center 
       7035 Houston Rd. Macon, Ga  31216 

Date Opponent Location 

(Thu) Feb 23 Vidalia Heritage Home    4:00pm 

(Mon) Feb 27 Tattnall Home   4:00pm 

(Tue) Feb 28 Rock Springs Home   4:00pm 

(Thur) March 2 Fullington Home   4:00pm 

(Mon) March 6 RTCA Home   3:00pm 

(Thur) March 9 TBD  

(Mon) March 13 David Emmanuel Home   3:00pm 

(Thur) March 16 Memorial Day Home   4:30pm 

(Mon) March 27 Trinity-Dublin Home  4:00pm 

(Tue) April 4 TBD  

Wk of April 10 Region Tourn  

Wk of April 17 State Indv TBD 

Wk of April 24 State Team TBD 


